
PTO FALL CALENDAR: 2023 

Dates and Times Subject to Change 

 
 

DATE EVENT 
AUGUST  

Monday 8/7/23 Open House: PTO Information Table 
and Fundraisers 

Wednesday 8/9/23 Chalk the Walk at 6:00 
Thursday 8/10/23 Student’s First Day 

SEPTEMBER  

Wednesday 9/27/23 PTO Meeting at 6:15-OES Cafeteria 
Boosterthon Launch 

Wednesday 9/27-10/5/23 Boosterthon Activities and Fundraising 
OCTOBER  

Thursday 10/5/23 Boosterthon Event-Color Run 
Friday 10/27/23 Trunk or Treat 

NOVEMBER  

Wednesday 11/1/23 PTO Meeting at 6:15-OES Cafeteria 
Tuesday 11/7 and Wednesday 11/8 Fall Fest Wristband Sales in OES PM 

Carline 
Saturday 11/11/23 Fall Fest 

DECEMBER  
Thursday 12/7-12/16/23 Frosty’s Factory Holiday Shop 

Saturday 12/16/23 Donuts with Santa 


